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Oostenburgermiddenstraat 166

27-07-2021
1:50
A3
Oostenburgermiddenstraat 166
Amsterdam
120 m²  
133,4 m²  

Schaal 1:2000

N

Oostenburgermiddenstraat

Jacob Bontiusplaats

De Lange Werf

Willem Parelstraat

Begane grond

50 +P

bedrijfsruimte

VVO 120 m²
BVO 133,4
m²

mk
0.61 m²

17340

5965

11713

Kalkzandsteen wand

Beton wand

Metal stud wand

Renvooi
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